3 Runda
Wyscigowego Motocyklowego
Pucharu Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMPP2 SP250, 125SP - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#7 MOLIK M. - KTM RC4R 155 B Po. 5 - #23 RANISZEWSKI K. - MOTOS v139 0y Po.9-#38 MICHALEK W. - Aprilia RS v 108350
1 1:50.344 11:59:01.070 1 2:03.755 11:59:15.720 1 2:06.109 11:59:18.690
2 1:46.457 12:00:47.527 2 1:59.269 12:01:14.989 2 2:01.429 12:01:20.119
3 1:46.324 12:02:33.851 3 1:58.934 12:03:13.923 3 2:01.168 12:03:21.287
4 1:46.078 12:04:19.929 4 1:58.559 12:05:12.482 4 2:01.164 12:05:22.451
5 1:45.960 12:06:05.889 5 1:58.352 12:07:10.834 5 2:00.977 12:07:23.428
6 1:46.080 12:07:51.969 6 1:59.829 12:09:10.663 6 2:01314 12:09:24.742
7 1:45.792 12:09:37.761 7 1:59.175 12:11:09.838 7 2:01.378 12:11:26.120
Po. 2 - # 95 MOKIEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninj , 1 07 ace  Po. 6 - # 89 BLAZEK M. - Aprilia RS +199113  Po.10-#12 KAPKA P. - Kawasaki Ninja 2501 ;|
1 2:00341 11:59:11.686 1 2:04.073 11:59:15.921 1 2:06.733 11:59:19.828
2 1:57.409 12:01:09.095 2 1:58.512 12:01:14.433 2 2:02.893 12:01:22.721
3 1:55.804 12:03:04.899 3 1:50.457 12:03:13.890 3 2:03.836 12:03:26.557
4 1:55.885 12:05:00.784 a 1:58.380 12:05:12.270 4 2:03.865 12:05:30.422
5 1:55.014 12:06:55.798 5 1:58.579 12:07:10.849 5 2:04.107 12:07:34.529
6 1:54.411 12:08:50.209 6 1:59.849 12:09:10.698 6 2:05.786 12:09:40.315
7 1:55.018 12:10:45.227 7 1:50.176 12:11:09.874
Po. 3 - # 11 KALICH O. - Kawasaki EX +107s7s PO.7-#91CADEKP. - Cagiva Mitol25 ;.00 4es
1 1:59.895 11:59:10.649 1 2:03.227 11:59:15.426
2 1555371 12:01:06.020 2 1:59.468 12:01:14.894
3 155415 12:03:01.435 3 2:00.195 12:03:15.089
4 1:55.904 12:04:57.339 4 2:00.126 12:05:15.215
5 1:56.200 12:06:53.539 5 2:01.209 12:07:16.424
6 1:56.492 12:08:50.031 6 2:01.990 12:09:18.414
7 1:55.308 12:10:45.339 7 2:01.831 12:11:20.245
Po. 4-#85 SVOBODA J. - ApriliaR§ 125, 1 D2'20"  Po. 8- # 24 STERCZAEA M. - Aprilia RS ‘102403
1 2:01.662 11:59:13.652 1 2:03.527 11:59:16.161
2 1:57.708 12:01:11.360 2 2:00.149 12:01:16.310
3 1:57.923 12:03:09.283 3 2:00.902 12:03:17.212
4 1:57.810 12:05:07.093 4 2:00.102 12:05:17.314
5 1:58.073 12:07:05.166 5 1:59.212 12:07:16.526
6 1:58.017 12:09:03.183 6 2:01.963 12:09:18.489
7 1:57.965 12:11:01.148 7 2:01.765 12:11:20.254

Fastest lap: 1:45.792
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